
001 |RO 22 0753191F |VAN |DAFBB370 | 06.06 13:53:48 |
002 |RO 22 0111701F |CUC |DA064B68 | 06.06 13:53:57 |
003 |RO 21 0941022F |GUT |DA064213 | 06.06 13:54:03 |
004 |RO 22 0111458F |GUT |DA0641CA | 06.06 13:54:10 |
005 |RO 22 0111393F |GUT |DA70A984 | 06.06 13:54:17 |
006 |RO 20 0962024M |VAN |DA737B02 | 06.06 13:54:25 |
007 |RO 22 0111446M |VAN |DA629951 | 06.06 13:54:33 |
008 |RO 21 0941150M |GUTR |DA62F5A4 | 06.06 13:54:40 |
009 |RO 22 0111608M |VAN |DA62975B | 06.06 13:54:51 |
010 |RO 23 0962023M |VAN |DA737CA6 | 06.06 13:55:07 |
011 |RO 22 0755576F |VAN |DA70A8B2 | 06.06 13:55:36 |
012 |RO 23 0962929F |VAN |DA063EE2 | 06.06 13:55:48 |
013 |RO 24 0962166M |VAN |DA62990D | 06.06 13:55:54 |
014 |RO 24 0962909F |SAL |DA70A944 | 06.06 13:56:33 |
015 |RO 22 0111914F |GUT |DA70A90F | 06.06 13:56:41 |
016 |RO 22 0111763F |NGR |DA064C35 | 06.06 13:56:48 |
017 |RO 23 0962085F |GUT |DA06432C | 06.06 13:56:54 |
018 |RO 23 0962311F |GUTS |DA70A86C | 06.06 13:56:59 |
019 |RO 24 0963008F |GUT |DA70AB67 | 06.06 13:57:05 |
020 |RO 24 0963252F |TRS |DA70A90D | 06.06 13:57:15 |
021 |RO 22 0111405F |GUT |DAE4A681 | 06.06 13:57:21 |
022 |RO 23 0043809F |GUT |DA70A8FC | 06.06 13:57:27 |
023 |RO 23 0962471F |TRS |DA70A9C1 | 06.06 13:57:33 |
024 |RO 22 0755513F |VAN |DA063DE7 | 06.06 13:57:39 |
025 |RO 21 0942431F |VAN |DA70A862 | 06.06 13:57:46 |
026 |RO 24 0962617M |VAN |DA62F53D | 06.06 13:58:04 |
027 |RO 23 0911076M |VAN |DA737D55 | 06.06 13:58:09 |
028 |RO 23 0962518M |GUT |DA737CDD | 06.06 13:58:14 |
029 |RO 22 0755436M |ROSU |DA737E52 | 06.06 13:58:21 |
030 |RO 23 0962036M |VAN |DA737B01 | 06.06 13:58:28 |
031 |RO 22 0755475M |CUC |DA737C23 | 06.06 13:58:33 |
032 |RO 23 0962492M |GUT |DA6299A3 | 06.06 13:58:38 |
033 |RO 24 0962105M |VAN |DA62F7F9 | 06.06 13:58:42 |
034 |RO 24 0962603M |VAN |DA62F57F | 06.06 13:58:47 |
035 |RO 22 0755386M |VAN |DA62F735 | 06.06 13:58:53 |
036 |RO 22 0755473M |TRS |DA737B8E | 06.06 13:59:00 |
037 |RO 24 0962638M |VAN |DA737D43 | 06.06 13:59:16 |
038 |RO 23 0962443M |VAN |DA62F851 | 06.06 13:59:20 |
039 |RO 23 0962902M |GUT |DA62F741 | 06.06 13:59:26 |
040 |RO 23 0962408M |LGN |DA737A98 | 06.06 13:59:32 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 07.06.2025 06:00

Concurs : 01.Concurs Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 742219 Columbofil : Fam. VINTILESCU
Latitudine : 44° 59" 44.8' N Longitudine : 25° 58" 55.1' E

Ceas Atomic : 06.06.2025 13:53:31 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 06.06.2025 13:53:31 +0
Sincronizare : 06.06.2025 13:53:31 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 103
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041 |RO 23 0962619M |GUT |DA62F54C | 06.06 13:59:39 |
042 |RO 24 0962640M |GUT |DA62F8E5 | 06.06 13:59:44 |
043 |RO 21 0942444M |GUT |DA62F840 | 06.06 13:59:49 |
044 |RO 22 0111724M |VAN |DA737BF6 | 06.06 13:59:55 |
045 |RO 23 0962242M |VAN |DA737AE7 | 06.06 14:00:02 |
046 |RO 24 0962427M |GUT |DA737B6D | 06.06 14:00:09 |
047 |RO 23 0962597M |GUT |DA62966F | 06.06 14:00:15 |
048 |RO 22 0755528M |GUT |DA62F794 | 06.06 14:00:25 |
049 |RO 23 0962500M |VAN |DA061FE9 | 06.06 14:00:30 |
050 |RO 22 0755496M |GUTL |DA737C57 | 06.06 14:00:36 |
051 |RO 23 0962506M |GUT |DA737D9B | 06.06 14:00:58 |
052 |RO 22 0008953M |GUT |DA737D99 | 06.06 14:01:05 |
053 |RO 23 0962540M |VAN |DA737CA8 | 06.06 14:01:21 |
054 |RO 23 0962209M |GUT |DA737E44 | 06.06 14:01:30 |
055 |RO 22 0755411M |GUT |DA737B52 | 06.06 14:01:36 |
056 |RO 23 0962801M |GUT |DA737D2A | 06.06 14:01:44 |
057 |RO 24 0962027M |VAN |DA737A9A | 06.06 14:01:52 |
058 |RO 23 0962231M |GUT |DA737D5C | 06.06 14:01:58 |
059 |RO 23 0962280M |TRS |DA061FB1 | 06.06 14:02:03 |
060 |RO 24 0963224M |VAN |DA71B027 | 06.06 14:02:10 |
061 |RO 23 0962624M |VAN |DA737CE9 | 06.06 14:02:16 |
062 |RO 22 0111629M |VAN |DA3825FC | 06.06 14:02:40 |
063 |RO 22 0755616M |GUT |DA62F90C | 06.06 14:03:18 |
064 |RO 22 0111735M |TRS |DA737B99 | 06.06 14:03:23 |
065 |RO 24 0962156M |VAN |DA62F79C | 06.06 14:03:29 |
066 |RO 23 0962046M |ARG |DA62F5EF | 06.06 14:03:35 |
067 |RO 23 0962758M |VAN |DA737B79 | 06.06 14:03:41 |
068 |RO 23 0065846M |GUT |DA62F7DC | 06.06 14:03:45 |
069 |RO 21 0942480M |GUT |DA629736 | 06.06 14:03:52 |
070 |RO 22 0755511M |TRS |DA70AB26 | 06.06 14:03:57 |
071 |RO 23 1217174M |GUT |DA62F572 | 06.06 14:04:03 |
072 |RO 22 0111414M |VAN |DA0330FA | 06.06 14:04:10 |
073 |RO 23 0962476M |VAN |DA62F656 | 06.06 14:04:17 |
074 |RO 23 0962497F |TRS |DA70A916 | 06.06 14:04:38 |
075 |RO 21 0941669F |GUT |DA70AA1B | 06.06 14:04:43 |
076 |RO 21 0941003F |VAN |DA70A8C9 | 06.06 14:04:52 |
077 |RO 23 0962329F |GUT |DA70A88B | 06.06 14:04:57 |
078 |RO 22 0111398F |VAN |DA06426F | 06.06 14:05:04 |
079 |RO 23 0962371F |VANL |DA70A87F | 06.06 14:05:09 |
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080 |RO 23 1049839F |VAN |DA06421E | 06.06 14:05:15 |
081 |RO 23 0980940F |GUT |DA063F79 | 06.06 14:05:21 |
082 |RO 21 0942461F |GUT |DA064235 | 06.06 14:05:26 |
083 |RO 23 0962748F |VAN |DA70AB8B | 06.06 14:05:31 |
084 |RO 21 0941420F |LGN |DA70A9D0 | 06.06 14:05:37 |
085 |RO 23 0962940F |CUC |DA06447A | 06.06 14:05:45 |
086 |RO 23 0962176F |ARG |DA70A92B | 06.06 14:05:50 |
087 |RO 23 0962628F |VAN |DA0644D7 | 06.06 14:06:15 |
088 |RO 23 0962143F |TRS |DA70A878 | 06.06 14:06:22 |
089 |RO 23 0962271F |GUT |DAA45F2B | 06.06 14:06:27 |
090 |RO 23 0962395F |GUT |DA70A89A | 06.06 14:06:33 |
091 |RO 21 0942008F |GUT |DA70A922 | 06.06 14:06:38 |
092 |RO 23 0962236F |GUT |DA06446A | 06.06 14:06:44 |
093 |RO 23 0962626F |VAN |DA06441A | 06.06 14:06:50 |
094 |RO 19 0928777F |GUT |DA02DA41 | 06.06 14:06:55 |
095 |RO 21 0941614F |TRS |DA064275 | 06.06 14:07:02 |
096 |RO 23 0962651F |VAN |DA06436F | 06.06 14:07:08 |
097 |RO 23 0962355F |GUT |DA06446C | 06.06 14:07:14 |
098 |RO 22 0755353F |VAN |DA063E94 | 06.06 14:07:21 |
099 |RO 21 0942438F |VANL |DA70A934 | 06.06 14:07:27 |
100 |RO 21 2026538F |ARG |DA0641F0 | 06.06 14:07:33 |
101 |RO 23 0962088F |GUT |DA70A8DD | 06.06 14:07:39 |
102 |RO 22 0111381F |GUT |DA70A8B1 | 06.06 14:07:46 |
103 |RO 23 0962460F |GUTL |DA70A885 | 06.06 14:07:51 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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